RESULTATLISTE FRA GRANNARKARUSELL 4 5.JUNI 2018

D-Ny

Astrid Havarstein Lothe
Dina Sandvik

Kathrina Havarstein
Anne Sofie Sandvik

Sonja Rutten

D-17K

Turid Vivelid

Anna Vivelid

Ingeborg S.Gjerdevik
D17-K

Gro Johannesen
H17-K

Henrik Langeland

D Mellom

Kjersti Hausberg Bjerga
H Mellom

Arne Tveit

Ingebrigt Gule

H Lang

Jon Magne Svendsbge

Einar Martinsen

Bjoa
Bjoa
Bjoa
Bjoa

Vikebygd

Bjoa

Bjoa

Bjoa

Bjoa

Vindafjord?

Vikebygd

Vikebygd

Vindafjord

Vikebygd

Vikebygd

45:33
49:30
47:04
49:07

46:25

59:16
Disk, men flott innsats

Disk, men flott innsats

1:00:55/60:00 (?)

38:19

Loypeleggjar

47:38

1:03:55/63:55

40:45

47:28



